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Nom

CARCEL Joffrey
MONTAY Sebastien
PELLERIAUX Thomas
CARE Cyril

BAVAY Reynald
GOURISSE Maxime
BLIN Nicolas
LECLERCQ Etienne
LERQY Ludovic
CABAREZ Alexis
VIENNE Gregory
BAVAY Vincent
DOCHEZ Patrice
CAMPAGNE Frederic
GREAUX Michel
DUBUISSON Ruddy
NOLAN Christopher
HENNEUSE Emmanuel
FAVIER Dominique
DEBRUILLE Mathieu
WILLIAME Tony
OUDAR Christophe
LEGRU Benoit
BELLET Jean francois
VALLERAND Pascal
DELHAYE Laurent

DESAINT STEBAN Gaetan

BAL Nicolas
DENOYELLE Franck
BAILLEUX Valentin
JANLIN Christophe
WIBAILLE Olivier
TOSOLINI Luc
PAMELARD Francois
MAHIEUX Patrick
CHIARUTTINI Jean
BLANPAIN Maryse
DUTRIEUX Alan
DUTOMBOIS Stephane
HUGARD Patrick
OUVERLOT Didier
MILLER Rosan
MILLET Mathieu
CARBALLO Manuel
CABANEL Aurelien
FLANQUART Delphine
ZAJONZ Anthony
PHILIPPE Yannick
DEPAEPE Christophe
DESMET Alain
LENQUETTE Gilles
BAFCOP Christian
BLIN Sylvie
JACQUEMIN Zacharie
JACQUEMIN Bruno
MATHIEU Eric
MARKOCKI Geoffroy
BAHRIR Zine
DEGARDIN Eric
BERTEAU Benjamin
PAQUET Olivier
TONDEUR Frederic

Epreuve : 14 km

Club
Asa Onnaing

Endurance Pontoise
Usva

Alstom

Ac Cambrai

Union Caudry Athl

Cht'i Marathon
Obj

Usva
Denain Ac
Denain Ac
Alstom

Lys Calais Triathlon
Courir A Bersee
Tmmf Sporting Club

Jog Club Harnesien
Cht'i Marathon
Co-trith

Aslb Bouvignies
Val Medi Jog

Jog Club Harnesien
Alstom

Co-trith

Alstom

Maubeuge Marathon
Maubeuge Marathon
Valenciennes Triath
Valenciennes Triath

Alstom

Page 1

Cat
SEM/81
SEM/79
SEM/84
SEM/88
Vim/e7
SEM/81
ESM/96
ESM/94
SEM/82
ESM/95
VIM/75
ViMm/68
V1IM/73
SEM/84
SEM/78
ViM/71
SEM/81
ViM/68
V2M/64
SEM/79
ViMm/68
V2M/63
SEM/82
ViM/71
V2M/65
ViIM/76
SEM/87
SEM/83
ViM/72
JUuM/97
V1M/68
ViM/72
SEM/89
V2M/62
V2M/60
ViM/72
V2F/63
V1M/70
ViM/74
V2M/58
ViMm/68
V2M/57
SEM/82
V2M/63
SEM/83
SEF/90
SEM/84
SEM/80
SEM/83
V2M/63
V2M/63
V3M/56
SEF/78
SEM/93
V2M/62
V2M/63
SEM/83
V2M/59
V1M/69
SEM/84
V1M/67
V2M/66
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SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEM
ESM
ESM
SEM
ESM
ViM
ViM
ViM
SEM
SEM
ViM
SEM
V1M
VM
SEM
V1M
VM
SEM
V1M
VM
V1M
SEM
SEM
V1M
JUM
ViM
V1M
SEM
VM
V2M
ViM
V2F

V1M
V1M
VM
V1M
V2M
SEM
V2M
SEM
SEF
SEM
SEM
SEM
VM
V2M
V3M
SEF
SEM
VM
V2M
SEM
VM
V1M
SEM
ViM
V2M

Temps
4747
48'00"
48'02"
48'08"
48'46"
49'18"
52'55"
52'56"
52'58"
53'19"
5322"
5324"
56'00"
56'02"
56'04"
56'05"
56'06"
56'12"
56'14"
56'18"
56'19"
56'41"
56'49"
56'51"
5717
57'30"
57'50"
57'56"
58'01"
58'04"
58'14"
58'34"
58'52"
59'06"
59'07"
59'08"
59'09"
59'11"
59'36"
59'56"

1h00'24"
1h01'13"
1h01'37"
1h01'40"
1h02'18"
1h02'27"
1h02'44"
1h02'50"
1h03'00"
1h03'01"
1h03'02"
1h03'13"
1h03'14"
1h03'33"
1h03'34"
1h03'55"
1h04'10"
1h04'13"
1h04'26"
1h04'39"
1h05'14"
1h05'15"
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Place
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Nom

MORNEAU Johann
BOUCETTA Wanesse
GAUTIEZ Benoit
DUPONT Philippe
SAUVESTRE Stephane
LERQY Maurice -henri
GREVIN Pascal
LERQY Celine
FAIDHERBE Gerard
APLINCOURT Jean-claude
WROBEL Philippe
BLAT Xavier
KAMINSKI Herve
RICHEZ Laurent
BUORGIORNO Michael
DUVERNE Didier
MANY Jean francois
NASSAR Marie louise
BENETOLLO Rene
TRELCAT Sandrine
SINDERA Jean
DELVOET Sandra
FRANCOIS Christophe
DABROWSKI Fabrice
TYLEK Jerome

PIQUE lIsabelle
COLPAERT Christine
FRANCOIS Benoit
HERLEM Stephane
TEIEB Mohamed
MILLET Virginie

DEBOUT HENOCQUE Raynald

LASSELIN Marc
DELACOURTE Laurent
BRUYANT Franck
BEGHIN Johan

BRACQ Isabelle

PACE Andre

PASTANT Dominique
DELEPINE Christelle
LALQY Philippe

CASSO David
FRANCOIS Christophe
LECLERCK Louis
WLODARZYCK Damien
RABEL Guillaume
FIEROBE Alain
MERIAU Olivier
VALLERAND Carole
BETRANCOURT Christelle
BETRANCOURT Pascal
THERY Christelle
DELACOURT Christophe
BERNARD Alain
BENAZZOUZ Tewfik
DEMATTE Sylvie
MASCARIN Marco
D'HAUSSY Catherine
GRARD Veronique
DEBANDT Veronique
DEBROUX Jean-noel
DEBEVER David

Epreuve : 14 km

Club

Transpole
Aslb Bouvignies
Pass Running

Asa Onnaing

Tmmf Sporting Club

Cht'i Marathon
Val Medi Jog
Jog Club Harnesien

Usva

Cht'i Marathon
Alcvc

Courir A Bersee
Valenciennes Triath

Cld Team

Team Jeanne D'arc
Team Jeanne D'arc
Courir A Bersee
Cht'i Marathon

Cht'i Marathon

Alstom

Val Medi Jog

Jog Club Harnesien
Ronchin Athletic Club
Ronchin Athletic Club
Courir A Bersee
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Cat
SEM/86
SEM/82
V1IM/72
V3M/56
V1M/70
V2M/66
V2M/60
SEF/91
V2M/63
V1M/68
SEM/79
V2M/62
V1M/70
SEM/77
ViM/71
V1M/69
V1M/69
V1F/72
V2M/60
V1F/74
SEM/81
SEF/93
ViM/74
V2M/64
V1IM/72
V2F/66
V2F/61
V1iM/72
ViM/76
SEM/80
V1F/75
V2M/57
SEM/81
SEM/81
Vim/e7
SEM/81
V1F/74
V3M/55
V2F/60
V1F/72
SEM/80
VIM/75
V1M/76
SEM/85
SEM/85
SEM/91
V2M/62
ViM/71
V2F/65
V1F/70
ViM/71
SEF/80
ViIM/76
V3M/56
V1IM/73
V2F/64
ViM/74
V2F/62
V2F/63
V2F/59
V2M/58
ViMm/68

SEM
SEM
V1M
V3M
V1M
V2M
V2M
SEF

V2M
V1M
SEM
V2M
V1M
SEM
ViMm
V1M
V1M
V1F

V2M
V1F

SEM
SEF
ViMm
V2M
V1M
V2F

V2F

V1M
V1M
SEM
V1F

V2M
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEM
V1F

V3M
V2F

V1F

SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
V1M
V2F

V1F

ViMm
SEF
ViM
V3M
V1M
V2F

V1M
V2F

V2F

V2F

V2M
V1M

Temps
1h05'21"
1h05'23"
1h05'39"
1h05'46"
1h05'54"
1h05'58"
1h06'02"
1h06'03"
1h06'07"
1h06'25"
1h06'38"
1h06'44"
1h06'55"
1h06'58"
1h07'16"
1h07'17"
1h07'19"
1h07'23"
1h08'12"
1h08'14"
1h08'29"
1h08'43"
1h09'26"
1h09'27"
1h09'28"
1h09'29"
1h09'30"
1h09'51"
1h09'53"
1h10'18"
1h10'21"
1h10'28"
1h10'40"
1h10'47"
1h10'54"
1h10'59"
1h11'00"
1h11'12"
1h11'14"
1h11'17"
1h11'27"
1h12'32"
1h13'07"
1h13'08"
1h1324"
1h14'27"
1h14'45"
1h14'46"
1h14'51"
1h15'02"
1h15'03"
1h15'04"
1h15'45"
1h15'46"
1h15'47"
1h16'22"
1h16'26"
1h16'34"
1h16'37"
1h16'42"
1h17'22"
1h17'24"
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125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Nom

OGAR Annick
VILLAIN Rene
RYLKMAN Vincent
HEQUET Guillaume
RABEL Nathalie
AGBATAN Violette
ONIDA Graziella
LECOCQ Jean -michel
BOURDON Roselyne
GAUSSIN Caroline
JAQMART David
PIAT Catherine
FLAMENT Jean-louis

BOUDIERE Eemmanuelle
PHILIPPE DEBELS Alexandra

CATALDI Arnaud
BLANPAIN Olivier

BEAUCAMP Anne-catherine

GUERY Blandine
PARDINI Aurelie
PARDINI Herve
PASTANT Patrick
STEZYCKI Nathalie
BELLET Ana
BELLET Roland

Epreuve : 14 km

Club

Jogging Valenc

Cctriss Saulve
Co-trith

Val Medi Jog
Usva

Courir A Bersee
Courir A Bersee
Alstom

Maubeuge Marathon
Planete Running

Val Medi Jog
Jogging Valenc
Usva

Co-trith

Courir A Bersee
Jogging Valenc
Lys Calais Triathlon
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Cat
V2F/64
V3M/50
SEM/84
V1M/76
V2F/64
SEF/82
V1F/69
Vim/e7
V2F/58
V1F/76
ViM/74
V2F/60
V2M/60
SEF/87
SEF/79
SEM/77
V2M/62
V2F/59
V2F/64
SEF/78
V2M/57
V3M/56
V2F/63
V2F/64
V4M/46
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V2F
V3M
SEM
V1M
V2F
SEF
V1F
V1M
V2F
V1F
V1M
V2F
V2M
SEF
SEF
SEM
V2M
V2F
V2F
SEF
V2M
V3M
V2F
V2F
V4M

Temps
1h17'25"
1h17'34"
1h18'53"
1h18'54"
1h20'18"
1h20'19"
1h20'29"
1h20'30"
1h21'04"
1h22'40"
1h22'43"
1h22'44"
1h23'46"
1h23'47"
1h24'16"
1h24'24"
1h25'20"
1h25'24"
1h26'28"
1h27'38"
1h27'39"
1h28'01"
1h28'03"
1h30'28"
1h31'39"
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